Bus Schedule (Sandankyo Line ./ Shinkoueki Line)

To Hiroshima city

Last updated Sep 17th, 2014[

(based on July 17th modified by town hall)

Bound for Line Service available| Sandankyo T?vtr‘:all Tog](gjchi Hpt\)l?sisittZI Kake BS Jslialffobne BT;OCSJ};::: JR :;;zi}:ma
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line Men. to Fri 5:37 5:43 5:50 5:56 7:06 71:48 -
Center (Local) a un,
Nt hordes 537| 543 550 556 705| 739 —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line Men. to Fri 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:41 7:44 —
Center (Express) at/ Sun,
e ﬁoligays 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:41 1:37 —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line Men. to Fri 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:44 7:54 8:36
Center (Local) £/ &
Natone hovds 6:25| 631 638 644 753 8:27] —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line Men. to Fri 6:55 7:01 7:10 7:16 8:19 —
Center (Express) at/ Sun,
o ﬁoligays 6:55 7:01 7:10 7:16 8:12 —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line Everyday
Center (Local) 7:40 7:46 7:53 7:59 9:09 9:47 —
JR Hiroshima Shinkoueki ‘ogouchi Ochiai
statin | (Bwres) | = | ™| .33 8:39 8:44 9:31 9:43
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line Men. to Fri 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:52 11:04 11:42 -
Center (Local) £/ &
Nationsl hldays 9:33]  9:39| 9:46] 9:52 11:02| 1140 —
JR Kabe Sandankyo Line i
Station (Losal Evervdey 11:05] 11:11] 11:18] 11:24 12:34| No Service
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line
Center (Locill) Fervday 12:45| 12:51| 12:58| 13:04 14:14| 14:52 —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line
Center (Expriss) Fervday 15:00{ 15:06] 15:15 15:21 16:20 —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line
Center (Locill) Fervday 15:30] 15:36] 15:43| 15:49 16:59| 17:37 —
JR Hiroshima Shinkoueki ‘ogouchi Ochiai
station | ®xpres | = | 5w | 15:53|  15:59 16:04 16:51]  17:03
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line
Center (Locill) Fervday 16:30| 16:36| 16:43| 16:49 17:59| 18:37 —
Hiroshima Bus | Sandankyo Line
Center (Locill) Fervday 17:55| 18:01] 18:08] 18:13 19:22| 20:00 —
JR Kabe Sandankyo Line i
Station Loesl) Evervdey 19:10] 19:16] 19:23| 19:28 20:37)  No Service
To Akiota Town
2 9 . iroshima iroshima | JR Kab Aki T hi Aki
) Mon. to Fri. — . . . . . .
Sandankyo Gorge Sant:ir;l::);ol)Lme ——— 6:10 6:48 8:08 8:14 8:21 8:27
National holidays = 6:10 6:44 7:56 8:02 8:09 8:15
Sandankyo Line
Sendarkyo Goree | e oress) ey — 8:18 9:14 9:20]  9:27 9:33
Sandankyo Line
Senderkyo Geree | ™[0 can Erervdey — 9:30| 10:07 11:17] 11:23] 11:30 11:36
. Shinkoueki ogouchi Ochiai
e e Y e 9:43| 10:00 10:49 10:54| 11:00 e
Sandankyo Gorge Sandankyo Line Everyday . . . . . .
(Local) — 11:10] 11:47 12:57| 13:.03] 13:10 13:16
Sandankyo Line .
Sendariyo Goree | e it 13:00 14:10 14:16] 14:23|  14:29
Sandankyo Line [ M ® — 13:48| 14:25 15:38| 15:44| 15:51 15:57
Sandankyo Gorge (Local) SR
National holidays = 13:48| 14:25 15:35| 15:41| 15:48 15:54
Sandankyo Line
S EReE (Expriss) Bveryday — 15:33 16:29 16:35| 16:42 16:48
Sandankyo Line [ M ® — 15:55| 16:32 17:45| 17:51| 17:58 18:04
Sandankyo Gorge (Local) SR
National holidays = 15:55| 16:32 17:42| 17:48] 17:55 18:01
Sandankyo Line
S ERE (Expriss) Bveryday — 16:35 17:31 17:37| 17:44 17:50
Sandankyo Line
SEREERR (Expriss) Fveryday — 18:05 19:02 19:08] 19:15 19:21
Sandankyo Gorge Sandankyo Line Everyday . . . . . .
(Local) — 18:28| 19:07 20:17| 20:23| 20:30 20:36
) Shinkoueki ogouchi Ochiai
R Mssuda saton| (L) | Eveyiy 18:28| 18:45 19:34 19:39| 19:45 5w
Sandankyo Line
SEREHD CE (Expriss) Eeryday — 19:33 20:29 20:35| 20:42 20:48
Sandankyo Gorge Sandankyo Line Everyday . . . . . .
(Local) — 20:30] 21:04 22:10] 22:16] 22:23 22:29

hilighted are via expressway

Inquiries; Akiota Tourism Association

TEL 0826-28-1800




